
POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS TOTAL

1 p 2 AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA F 27,1 SEN 27,1 36 T3 36 26,5 40 T3 40 76

2 p 12 BOTIA ALONSO, LIDIA  F 15,4 MAY 15,4 31 T14 31 15,4 41 2 41 72

3 p 4 CARRERAS BRUGADA, CRISTINA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 33 T7 33 36,0 38 T7 38 71

T4 p 15 IBOLEON VELASCO, VERONICA F 29,5 MAY 29,5 30 T19 30 29,5 40 T3 40 70

T4 q 2 FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA F 16,9 SEN 16,9 38 2 38 15,6 32 T29 32 70

T6 p 8 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL F 16,0 SEN 16,0 31 T14 31 16,1 37 T12 37 68

T6 p 8 ARBULU HEREDIA, MARIA F 18,6 SEN 18,6 31 T14 31 18,2 37 T12 37 68

8 p 15 MANN, SUSANNE F 23,5 SEN 23,5 29 T23 29 22,8 38 T7 38 67

T9 - MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA F 20,8 SEN 20,8 32 T9 32 20,8 34 T22 34 66

T9 - OLMOS GIBAJA, TERESA F 24,4 SEN 24,4 32 T9 32 23,9 34 T22 34 66

T9 q 8 BERG, DANIELA F 28,1 MAY 28,1 40 1 % 40 27,9 26 T52 26 66

T9 p 14 ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 29 T23 29 36,0 37 T12 37 66

T13 q 8 PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS F 20,3 SEN 20,3 34 T5 34 19,9 31 T37 31 65

T13 q 8 MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA F 26,5 SEN 26,5 34 T5 34 26,5 31 T37 31 65

15 q 6 GADINA, GRAZIELLA F 24,3 SEN 24,3 32 T9 32 24,8 32 T29 32 64

16 p 7 STEINBACH, ARIANE T F 18,3 SEN 18,3 29 T23 29 19,6 34 T22 34 63

T17 p 20 GOUDY, GINNY F 9,3 SEN 9,3 24 T37 24 10,3 38 T7 38 62

T17 q 10 ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE F 15,7 SEN 15,7 33 T7 33 16,2 29 T47 29 62

T19 p 16 CHOUKROUN, HELGA  F 20,6 SEN 20,6 25 T35 25 19,4 36 T17 36 61

T19 q 5 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA F 20,8 SEN 20,8 31 T14 31 21,4 30 T42 30 61

21 p 8 WIEDECK, SIGRID MARGARETE F 34,4 SEN 34,4 28 T29 28 34,4 32 T29 32 60

22 p 10 LASIC DURAN, ANA F 26,5 SEN 26,5 26 T32 26 26,5 33 T26 33 59

T23 p 19 MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORES F 22,4 SEN 22,4 20 T42 20 22,5 38 T7 38 58

T23 p 9 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F 30,3 SEN 30,3 26 T32 26 30,3 32 T29 32 58

25 p 17 VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL F 26,2 SEN 26,2 20 T42 20 26,5 37 T12 37 57

26 q 7 FENN, KIM MIRIAM F 26,3 MAY 26,3 30 T19 30 26,5 26 T52 26 56

T27 p 12 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, CONSUELO F 19,0 SEN 19,0 22 39 22 19,4 32 T29 32 54

T27 p 10 DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR F 24,7 SEN 24,7 24 T37 24 24,7 30 T42 30 54

29 p 20 RAMON VAQUER, Mª ANGELES F 33,9 SEN 33,9 15 49 15 33,9 31 T37 31 46

30 p 12 WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA F 25,6 SEN 25,6 20 T42 20 25,9 25 T55 25 45

31 p 49 LLUQUET ROMERO, MARIA ANGELES F 36,0 SEN 36,0 42 1 % 42 42

32 p 48 MORALEJO ALMENDRO, Mª DEL CARMEN F 36,0 SEN 36,0 40 T3 40 40

33 p 47 BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION F 25,8 SEN 25,8 39 6 39 39

34 p 46 PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES F 24,6 SEN 24,6 38 T7 38 38

35 p 45 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA F 20,2 SEN 20,2 37 T12 37 37

T36 p 12 MOIX FABRA, ROSA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 16 48 16 36,0 20 T59 20 36

T36 p 44 PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA F 27,2 ALE 27,2 36 T17 36 36

T36 q 33 RUIZ DIAS, MARINA F 27,5 MAY 27,5 36 T3 36 36

T39 p 41 CALVAR MAS, TERESA F 13,8 ALE 13,8 35 T19 35 35

T39 p 41 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR F 20,6 SEN 20,6 35 T19 35 35

T39 p 41 AMEZAGA MENENDEZ, ROCIO F 29,1 MAY 29,1 35 T19 35 35

42 p 38 ROSAL BERTRAND, FLORA F 25,8 SEN 25,8 34 T22 34 34

T43 p 37 LAMON, CHRISTIANE F 23,6 SEN 23,6 33 T26 33 33

T43 p 37 LERDO DE TEJADA MARTINEZ-COSTA, BEATRIZ F 33,7 SEN 33,7 33 T26 33 33

T45 q 36 PUCHAS, ILONA F 9,5 SEN 9,5 32 T9 32 32

T45 p 35 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL F 10,8 SEN 10,8 32 T29 32 32

T45 q 36 VON GEHLEN, SANDRA F 21,4 SEN 21,4 32 T9 32 32

T45 p 35 JORGE GUIXENS, INMACULADA F 24,6 SEN 24,6 32 T29 32 32

T45 p 35 CERDO FRIAS, ALMUDENA F 29,2 SEN 29,2 32 T29 32 32

T50 q 36 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE F 13,9 SEN 13,9 31 T14 31 31

T50 p 30 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN F 22,7 SEN 22,7 31 T37 31 31

T50 p 30 HORTIAN DOSCH, BIRGIT F 27,8 SEN 27,8 31 T37 31 31

T53 q 34 SALAMANCA LOPEZ, SARA F 7,8 MAY 7,8 30 T19 30 30

T53 p 27 MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MARIA MONTSERRAT F 11,4 SEN 11,4 30 T42 30 30

T53 q 34 VIDAL BRITO DEL PINO, GABRIELA F 13,3 MAY 13,3 30 T19 30 30

T53 p 27 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA F 23,7 SEN 23,7 30 T42 30 30

T53 p 27 MUELLER, HELGA F 36,2 SEN 36,2 30 T42 30 30

T58 q 35 ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA F 18,9 SEN 18,9 29 T23 29 29

T58 q 35 GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ELENA F 27,6 MAY 27,6 29 T23 29 29

T58 p 22 PEARCE, LYNN F 27,7 SEN 27,7 29 T47 29 29

T58 q 35 BERNAL DE VON MENSENKAMPFF, GRACIELA F 29,2 SEN 29,2 29 T23 29 29

T62 q 33 LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA F 18,0 SEN 18,0 28 T29 28 28

T62 p 18 HANKE, GERRY F 19,2 SEN 19,2 28 49 28 28

T62 q 33 MUGICA AGOTE, MARTA F 31,2 MAY 31,2 28 T29 28 28

T65 p 15 WIESMEIER, REBECCA F 29,4 MAY 29,4 27 T50 27 27

T65 p 15 POMAR MIRO, MARIA JOSE F 35,5 SEN 35,5 27 T50 27 27

T67 q 35 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRISTINA F 24,0 SEN 24,0 26 T32 26 26

T67 p 13 LEON MILLAN, CARMEN F 26,5 SEN 26,5 26 T52 26 26

T69 p 11 ELVIRA VILLALONGA, MARIA CRISTINA F 27,1 SEN 27,1 25 T55 25 25

T69 q 34 BOCOS GARCIA, ROSARIO F 28,0 SEN 28,0 25 T35 25 25

71 p 9 SANCHEZ BALSALOBRE, SILVIA ESTEFANIA F 34,9 MAY 34,9 24 57 24 24

72 p 8 KLIANGLHAM, WINITA F 11,8 SEN 11,8 23 58 23 23

T73 q 33 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA F 12,6 SEN 12,6 21 T40 21 21

T73 q 33 ROSER SABATER, MARIA ANTONIA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 21 T40 21 21

T75 q 33 CIFUENTES SERVITJE, PALOMA F 23,3 SEN 23,3 20 T42 20 20

T75 p 5 STANJEK, SABINE F 25,5 SEN 25,5 20 T59 20 20

77 q 31 SCHMITZ, VERA F 29,8 SEN 29,8 18 46 18 18

78 q 31 FORTEZA MATHEU, MARCELA F 17,2 SEN 17,2 17 47 17 17

79 p 1 ATZERT, HARRIET F 26,5 SEN 26,5 16 61 16 16

80 q 30 SASTRE SABATER, CATALINA F 36,2 SEN 36,2 13 50 13 13
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS TOTAL

1 p 3 BOTIA ALONSO, LIDIA  F 15,4 MAY 15,4 31 T4 31 15,4 41 1 % 41 72

2 q 1 FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA F 16,9 SEN 16,9 38 1 % 38 15,6 32 T5 32 70

3 p 1 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL F 16,0 SEN 16,0 31 T4 31 16,1 37 3 37 68

4 p 5 STEINBACH, ARIANE T F 18,3 SEN 18,3 29 9 29 19,6 34 4 34 63

T5 p 6 GOUDY, GINNY F 9,3 SEN 9,3 24 11 24 10,3 38 2 38 62

T5 q 3 ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE F 15,7 SEN 15,7 33 2 33 16,2 29 8 29 62

T7 q 4 PUCHAS, ILONA F 9,5 SEN 9,5 32 3 32 32

T7 p 9 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL F 10,8 SEN 10,8 32 T5 32 32

9 q 5 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE F 13,9 SEN 13,9 31 T4 31 31

T10 q 3 SALAMANCA LOPEZ, SARA F 7,8 MAY 7,8 30 T7 30 30

T10 p 6 MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MARIA MONTSERRAT F 11,4 SEN 11,4 30 7 30 30

T10 q 3 VIDAL BRITO DEL PINO, GABRIELA F 13,3 MAY 13,3 30 T7 30 30

13 q 3 LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA F 18,0 SEN 18,0 28 10 28 28

14 p 2 KLIANGLHAM, WINITA F 11,8 SEN 11,8 23 9 23 23

15 q 3 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA F 12,6 SEN 12,6 21 12 21 21

16 q 3 FORTEZA MATHEU, MARCELA F 17,2 SEN 17,2 17 13 17 17
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS TOTAL

1 p 5 ARBULU HEREDIA, MARIA F 18,6 SEN 18,6 31 T6 31 18,2 37 T5 37 68

2 p 7 MANN, SUSANNE F 23,5 SEN 23,5 29 T9 29 22,8 38 T2 38 67

T3 q 1 MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA F 20,8 SEN 20,8 32 T2 32 20,8 34 T10 34 66

T3 q 1 OLMOS GIBAJA, TERESA F 24,4 SEN 24,4 32 T2 32 23,9 34 T10 34 66

5 q 4 PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS F 20,3 SEN 20,3 34 1 % 34 19,9 31 T17 31 65

6 q 4 GADINA, GRAZIELLA F 24,3 SEN 24,3 32 T2 32 24,8 32 T14 32 64

T7 p 5 CHOUKROUN, HELGA  F 20,6 SEN 20,6 25 12 25 19,4 36 8 36 61

T7 q 1 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA F 20,8 SEN 20,8 31 T6 31 21,4 30 T19 30 61

9 p 6 MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORES F 22,4 SEN 22,4 20 T15 20 22,5 38 T2 38 58

10 p 5 VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL F 26,2 SEN 26,2 20 T15 20 26,5 37 T5 37 57

11 q 3 FENN, KIM MIRIAM F 26,3 MAY 26,3 30 8 30 26,5 26 23 26 56

T12 p 2 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, CONSUELO F 19,0 SEN 19,0 22 14 22 19,4 32 T14 32 54

T12 p 1 DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR F 24,7 SEN 24,7 24 13 24 24,7 30 T19 30 54

14 p 1 WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA F 25,6 SEN 25,6 20 T15 20 25,9 25 24 25 45

15 p 13 BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION F 25,8 SEN 25,8 39 1 % 39 39

16 p 12 PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES F 24,6 SEN 24,6 38 T2 38 38

17 p 11 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA F 20,2 SEN 20,2 37 T5 37 37

18 p 10 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR F 20,6 SEN 20,6 35 9 35 35

19 p 9 ROSAL BERTRAND, FLORA F 25,8 SEN 25,8 34 T10 34 34

20 p 8 LAMON, CHRISTIANE F 23,6 SEN 23,6 33 13 33 33

T21 q 19 VON GEHLEN, SANDRA F 21,4 SEN 21,4 32 T2 32 32

T21 p 7 JORGE GUIXENS, INMACULADA F 24,6 SEN 24,6 32 T14 32 32

23 p 5 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN F 22,7 SEN 22,7 31 T17 31 31

24 p 4 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA F 23,7 SEN 23,7 30 T19 30 30

25 q 16 ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA F 18,9 SEN 18,9 29 T9 29 29

26 p 2 HANKE, GERRY F 19,2 SEN 19,2 28 22 28 28

27 q 16 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRISTINA F 24,0 SEN 24,0 26 11 26 26

T28 q 13 CIFUENTES SERVITJE, PALOMA F 23,3 SEN 23,3 20 T15 20 20

T28 - STANJEK, SABINE F 25,5 SEN 25,5 20 25 20 20
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS TOTAL

1 p 1 AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA F 27,1 SEN 27,1 36 T2 36 26,5 40 T2 40 76

2 p 3 CARRERAS BRUGADA, CRISTINA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 33 5 33 36,0 38 5 38 71

3 p 3 IBOLEON VELASCO, VERONICA F 29,5 MAY 29,5 30 6 30 29,5 40 T2 40 70

T4 q 3 BERG, DANIELA F 28,1 MAY 28,1 40 1 % 40 27,9 26 T19 26 66

T4 p 3 ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 29 T7 29 36,0 37 6 37 66

6 q 2 MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA F 26,5 SEN 26,5 34 4 34 26,5 31 T13 31 65

7 p 3 WIEDECK, SIGRID MARGARETE F 34,4 SEN 34,4 28 T10 28 34,4 32 T10 32 60

8 p 4 LASIC DURAN, ANA F 26,5 SEN 26,5 26 T12 26 26,5 33 T8 33 59

9 p 3 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F 30,3 SEN 30,3 26 T12 26 30,3 32 T10 32 58

10 p 8 RAMON VAQUER, Mª ANGELES F 33,9 SEN 33,9 15 18 15 33,9 31 T13 31 46

11 p 20 LLUQUET ROMERO, MARIA ANGELES F 36,0 SEN 36,0 42 1 % 42 42

12 p 19 MORALEJO ALMENDRO, Mª DEL CARMEN F 36,0 SEN 36,0 40 T2 40 40

T13 p 4 MOIX FABRA, ROSA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 16 17 16 36,0 20 23 20 36

T13 q 11 RUIZ DIAS, MARINA F 27,5 MAY 27,5 36 T2 36 36

15 p 16 AMEZAGA MENENDEZ, ROCIO F 29,1 MAY 29,1 35 7 35 35

16 p 15 LERDO DE TEJADA MARTINEZ-COSTA, BEATRIZ F 33,7 SEN 33,7 33 T8 33 33

17 p 14 CERDO FRIAS, ALMUDENA F 29,2 SEN 29,2 32 T10 32 32

18 p 13 HORTIAN DOSCH, BIRGIT F 27,8 SEN 27,8 31 T13 31 31

T19 q 12 GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ELENA F 27,6 MAY 27,6 29 T7 29 29

T19 p 12 PEARCE, LYNN F 27,7 SEN 27,7 29 16 29 29

T19 q 12 BERNAL DE VON MENSENKAMPFF, GRACIELA F 29,2 SEN 29,2 29 T7 29 29

22 q 12 MUGICA AGOTE, MARTA F 31,2 MAY 31,2 28 T10 28 28

T23 p 8 WIESMEIER, REBECCA F 29,4 MAY 29,4 27 T17 27 27

T23 p 8 POMAR MIRO, MARIA JOSE F 35,5 SEN 35,5 27 T17 27 27

25 p 6 LEON MILLAN, CARMEN F 26,5 SEN 26,5 26 T19 26 26

T26 p 5 ELVIRA VILLALONGA, MARIA CRISTINA F 27,1 SEN 27,1 25 21 25 25

T26 q 12 BOCOS GARCIA, ROSARIO F 28,0 SEN 28,0 25 14 25 25

28 p 3 SANCHEZ BALSALOBRE, SILVIA ESTEFANIA F 34,9 MAY 34,9 24 22 24 24

29 q 14 ROSER SABATER, MARIA ANTONIA F 36,0 SEN 36,0 21 15 21 21

30 q 14 SCHMITZ, VERA F 29,8 SEN 29,8 18 16 18 18

31 - ATZERT, HARRIET F 26,5 SEN 26,5 16 24 16 16
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POS APELLIDOS, NOMBRE SX 1er HEX CATEG HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS HEX RES1 POS TOTAL

1 p 1 PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA F 27,2 ALE 27,2 36 1 % 36 36

2 - CALVAR MAS, TERESA F 13,8 ALE 13,8 35 2 35 35
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